

**Aurora Productions NV** ANTWERPSEWEG 11 2340 BEERSE

Belgium VAT BE0439318245

Brussels, January 30, 2023

**Subject:** Confirmation of Participation in amfori for the **BSCI**2023.

Dear Member,

We confirm that Aurora Productions NVAurora Productions NVwhose headquarters are located at ANTWERPSEWEG 11 2340 BEERSE is an amfori member.

**Aurora Productions NV** has paid the annual amfori membership fee due in accordance with amfori By-Laws conditions. This Confirmation of Participation is valid until 31 December 2023.

Should you need more information, feel free to contact amfori Head Office at membershipadmin@amfori.org or by phone at +32 (0)2 741 64 76.

Yours Sincerely,